
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 28 X 6 IN

REF: OCB171932505290361001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 29MAY25
ACTWGT: 25.29 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kat Tatro
Kat Tatro

960 Sandy Ln

16618589341
Medina OH 44256 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8816 1616 2697

     44256

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8816 1616 2697


